
FOR SALE
Medical / Office Space / Residential

7 New Driftway
Scituate, MA 02066



$1,600,000
Building

Specifications

Medical / Office Space / Residential

7 New Driftway
Scituate, MA 02066

Building area

Year built

Lot size

Building height

Car parking

2025 Assessed Value

2025 Tax

11,708 SF

1967

1.25 AC

3 Stories

30 Spaces

$1,439,500

$14,381

7 New Driftway / Scituate, MA 02066



Aerial

GIS Map

7 New Driftway / Scituate, MA 02066



BRIAN WOODS

781.308.3914
brian.woods@woodsprops.com
woodsprops.com


